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Women / XB / Older
Session: 4B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Roxanne Ransdell4120
Golden Bear

9.550 9.350 9.7009.700 38.300
3T 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Josephine Ransdell4117
Golden Bear

9.650 9.350 9.2509.650 37.900
1 2T 2 7 2 

2 

Delaney Flohr4099
Flip 2 It

9.450 9.475 9.4509.200 37.575
5T 1 7 4 3 

3 

Layla Longo4119
Golden Bear

9.300 9.150 9.4759.500 37.425
9 11T 4 3 4 

4 

Anamika Jain4111
Golden Bear

9.450 9.175 9.3259.225 37.175
5T 10 5T 5 5 

5 

Alison Flores4125
Gymn Zone

8.900 9.200 9.3009.550 36.950
11 8T 3 6 6T

6T

Kaia Smith4118
Golden Bear

9.400 9.325 9.0009.225 36.950
8 5 5T 11T 6T

6T

Katie Rosburg4129
Gymn Zone

9.100 9.350 9.2009.100 36.750
10 2T 8 8 8 

8 

Imani Wise4109
Four Stars

9.600 8.575 9.5008.950 36.625
2 15 10 2 9 

9 

Anara Shaver4013
All Star

9.550 8.775 9.1259.075 36.525
3T 13 9 9 10 

10 

Maya Spurr4103
Flip 2 It

9.450 9.150 9.0508.750 36.400
5T 11T 13T 10 11 

11 

Peyton MacDonald4022
All Star

8.850 9.200 9.0008.750 35.800
12 8T 13T 11T 12 

12 

Naomi Bakshi4104
Flip 2 It

8.700 9.275 8.7508.925 35.650
13 6 11 13 13 

13 

Aleena Richman4105
Four Stars

8.550 9.225 8.7008.725 35.200
15 7 15 14 14 

14 

Mollie Hanaway4019
All Star

8.650 8.750 8.3758.800 34.575
14 14 12 15 15 

15 
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